Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT200RE Natural 200 4.8 4 - 50 22.2 100
QTB200RE Black 200 4.8 5 - 50 22.2 100
QT300RE Natural 300 4.8 7 - 83 22.2 100
QTB300RE Black 300 4.8 7 - 83 22.2 100
QT370RE Natural 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
QTB370RE Black 370 4.8 7 - 96 22.2 100
Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT450H Natural 450 8 11 - 117 62 100
QTB450H Black 450 8 11 - 117 62 100
QT550H Natural 550 8 15 - 147 62 100
QTB550H Black 550 8 15 - 147 62 100
QT760H Natural 760 9 12 - 208 79.4 100
QTB760H Black 760 9 12 - 208 79.4 100
QT810H Natural 810 9 12 - 223 79.4 100
QTB810H Black 810 9 12 - 223 79.4 100
Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT230XH Natural 230 12.7 15 - 53 113.5 100
QTB230XH Black 230 12.7 15 - 53 113.5 100
QT280XH Natural 280 12.7 15 - 67 113.5 100
QTB280XH Black 280 12.7 15 - 67 113.5 100
QT380XH Natural 380 12.7 15 - 96 113.5 100
QTB380XH Black 380 12.7 15 - 96 113.5 100
QT480XH Natural 480 12.7 15 - 126 113.5 100
QTB480XH Black 480 12.7 15 - 126 113.5 100
QT550XH Natural 550 12.7 12 - 146 113.5 100
QTB550XH Black 550 12.7 12 - 146 113.5 100
QT730XH Natural 730 12.7 15 - 214 113.5 100
QTB730XH Black 730 12.7 15 - 214 113.5 100
QT880XH Natural 880 12.7 15 - 242 113.5 100
QTB880XH Black 880 12.7 15 - 242 113.5 100
QT1030XH Natural 1030 12.7 15 - 285 113.5 100
QTB1030XH Black 1030 12.7 15 - 285 113.5 100
Extra Heavy Range
Heavy Range 8-
9m
m
12
.7
m
m
Releasable Ties
Releasable cable ties, designed to facilitate routine changes and repairs. Press tab for easy removal. Mountable head
cable ties used to secure bundled harnesses to panels. They may also be pre mounted to existing installation before
final assembly.
See ‘Table A’ on page 17 for full specification of nylon material. 4.
8m
m
20
Cable Ties
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com